League Schedule
2010 Tri-County Pony League

*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER
1 #01 Plano #1 Eloy Carrera H 630-747-3419
2 #02 Plano #2 David Lee H 630-333-2104
3 #03 HBR Ried Forth H 630-273-1362
4 #04 Somonauk Mike Alstadt H 815-252-9738
5 #05 Newark Tim Tolbert H 815-557-3764
6 #06 Serena Chris Gunier H 630-330-0386
7 #07 Leland Ken Baumbach H 815-757-9017
8 #08 Sandwich #1 James Thurber H 815-557-7897
9 #09 Sandwich #2 Ken Isham H 815-762-4951
Friday 4/30/2010
Leland
6:00pm  #05 Newark at  #07 Leland
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #06 Serena at  #02 Plano #2
Monday 5/3/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk at  #05 Newark
Harding
6:00pm  #07 Leland at  #06 Serena
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1 at  #09 Sandwich #2
Klatt Field 2010
7:15pm  #08 Sandwich #1 at  #02 Plano #2

Wednesday 5/5/2010
Memorial Park

6:00pm  #04 Somonauk at  #09 Sandwich #2
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #05 Newark at  #03 HBR
Friday 5/7/2010
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #06 Serena at  #03 HBR
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1 at  #01Plano #1
Monday 5/10/2010
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Newark
6:00pm  #06 Serena
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Leland
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Klatt Field 2010
7:15pm  #02 Plano #2
Wednesday 5/12/2010
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1
Thursday 5/13/2010
Leland
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
Friday 5/14/2010
Somonauk
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Monday 5/17/2010
Harding
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Leland
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Wednesday 5/19/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Somonauk
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
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Friday 5/21/2010
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #06 Serena
Monday 5/24/2010
Harding
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Somonauk
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Wednesday 5/26/2010
Harding
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Thursday 5/27/2010
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Friday 5/28/2010
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Tuesday 6/1/2010
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
Wednesday 6/2/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Harding
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6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Leland
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Friday 6/4/2010
Harding
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Somonauk
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Leland
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Monday 6/7/2010
Harding
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Wednesday 6/9/2010
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #05 Newark
Somonauk
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2
Thursday 6/10/2010
Leland
6:00pm  #06 Serena
Friday 6/11/2010
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1

Klatt Field 2010
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6:00pm  #03 HBR
Monday 6/14/2010
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #06 Serena
Kenny Field
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #04 Somonauk
Tuesday 6/15/2010
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Wednesday 6/16/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
Memorial Park
6:00pm  #06 Serena
Somonauk
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1
Friday 6/18/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #07 Leland
Monday 6/21/2010
Newark
6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1
Harding
6:00pm  #01 Plano #1
Leland
6:00pm  #03 HBR
Klatt Field 2010
6:00pm  #09 Sandwich #2
Tuesday 6/22/2010
Somonauk
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6:00pm  #06 Serena at  #04 Somonauk
Wednesday 6/23/2010

Newark

6:00pm  #02 Plano #?2 at  #05 Newark
Memorial Park

6:00pm  #03 HBR at  #09 Sandwich #2
Somonauk

6:00pm  #01 Plano #1 at  #04 Somonauk
Leland

6:00pm  #08 Sandwich #1 at  #07 Leland
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